Standard Design Flush Joint Dr
Ill
Pi
mm mm mm mm Joints connection
OD A Wall thickness B Effecitve length L Wrench flat C/G Pin-Box
76 5.5
1000/1500/2000
3000

114 8.56 7620 76 317.5 102 2 7/8”IF
114 8.56 9144 76 317.5 102 3 1/2”REG
114 12.7 7620 76 317.5 102 3 1/2”REG
114 12.7 9144 76 317.5 102 3 1/2”REG
114 19.05 7620 76 317.5 102 3 1/2”REG
127 12.7 7620 76 317.5 102 3 1/2”REG
127 12.7 9144 76 317.5 102 3 1/2”REG
127 19.05 9144 76 317.5 102 3 1/2”REG
127 19.05 7625 76 317.5 117 3 1/2”Beco
140 19.05 7625 76 317.5 117 3 1/2”Beco
140 19.05 9144 76 317.5 117 3 1/2”Beco
GSE Drill pipe Drill pipes for CM(CM760/780)
GSE Drill pipe Drill pipes for Sandvik/Driltech D25/D40K
API Threads Wrench flats Length Dia.(mm) Weight Part NO.
Box Pin (mm) (mm) A     B (kg)
2 3/8” REG 2 3/8” REG 65 140 77     77 4.0 A2-1010-140065
2 3/8” REG 2 3/8” REG 65 140 90     90 5.5 A2-1010-140065-A
2 3/8” REG 2 3/8” IF 65 144 90     90 5.5 A2-1011-140065
2 3/8” REG 2 7/8” REG 65 130 95     95 8.0 A2-1020-130065
2 3/8” REG 3 1/2” REG 95 120 90     102 10.5 A2-1030-120095
2 3/8” IF 2 3/8” REG 65 164 90     90 6.8 A2-1110-164065
2 7/8” REG 2 3/8” REG 65 154   90     90 6.5 A2-2011-154065
2 7/8” REG 3 1/2” REG 95 120 90     105 11 A2-2030-120095
3 1/2” REG 2 3/8” REG 95 219   115    90 12.5 A2-3010-219095
3 1/2” REG 2 3/8” IF 95 160   115    115 10.5 A2-3011-160095
3 1/2” REG 2 7/8” REG 95 160 115    115 10.8 A2-3020-160095
3 1/2” REG 2 7/8” IF 95 160 115    115 10.8 A2-3021-160095
3 1/2” REG 3 1/2” REG 95 160 115    115 10.5 A2-3030-160095
3 1/2” REG 4 1/2” REG 120 132 115    146 16.0 A2-3040-132120
4 1/2” REG 3 1/2” REG 95 235 146    115 17.0 A2-4030-235095
F48 F42 40 203 59     59 4.6 A2-7060-203040
F48 F48 40 203 59     59 5.0 A2-7070-203040
F48 2＂REG 40 203 59     59 5.2 A2-7080-203040
GSE Adapters BOX-PIN adapters
API Threads
Wrench
flats
Length Dia.(mm) Weight Part N O.
Box/Box Pin/Pin (mm) (mm) A     B (kg)
2 3/8” REG- 2 3/8” REG —— 65 200 77     77 4.5 A1-1010-200065
2 3/8” REG- 2 3/8” REG —— 65 200 90     90 5.8 A1-1010-200065-A
2 3/8” REG- 2 3/8” IF —— 65 220 90     90 6.0 A1-1011-220065
2 3/8” REG- 2 7/8” REG —— 65 225 90     90 6.2 A1-1020-225065
2 3/8” REG- 2 7/8” IF —— 65 220 90     90 6.0 A1-1021-220065
2 3/8” IF - 3 1/2”REG —— 95 210 90     115 10.5 A1-1130-210095
2 3/8” IF- 2 3/8” IF —— 65 230 90     90 6.2 A1-1111-230095
2 3/8” IF- 6 1/2” REG —— 171 260 180    114 21.0 A1-1160-260171
2 3/8” IF- 7 1/2” REG —— 180 270 205    120 28.2 A1-1170-270180
3 1/2”REG - 2 3/8” IF —— 95 200 115    90 9.0 A1-3011-200095
3 1/2”REG- 2 7/8” REG —— 95 230 115    90 10.0 A1-3020-230095
3 1/2”REG- 2 7/8” IF —— 95 220 115    115 10.0 A1-3021-220095
3 1/2”REG- 3 1/2”REG —— 95 220 115    115 10.5 A1-3030-220095
3 1/2”REG- 4 1/2”REG —— 120 240 115    146 18.0 A1-3040-240120
—— 2 3/8” REG- 2 3/8” REG 65 70 90     90 5.0 A1-1010-070065
—— 2 3/8” REG- 3 1/2”REG 95 97 90     115 9.0 A1-1030-097095
—— 3 1/2”REG- 3 1/2”REG 95 90 115    115 10.0 A1-3030-090095
GSE Adapters BOX-BOX adapters      PIN-PN Adapters
B
Wrench flats  B Part No.
28 BS1-025